NUMERO DE PROCESO

13001333301520180021700
41001333300420220055601
23001333300120240002000
47001333300620160019600
76147333300120190027401
08001233300020160093301
20001333300920230029400
41001333300320240018100
70001333300320230010300
44001334000120240004100
68001333300120230019000
23001333300420200011601
23001333300820230032300
11001334204620230015400
68679333300220230013900
68081333300120200017200
23001333300620180055701
81001333300420230004200
23001333300120200028901
23001333300620200017101
68001333300320230028300
17001233300020220010900
17001333300420160032801
05001333301020200012900
86001333300120220016200

CEDULA

33278396
83091233
78747885
22632028
31495830
22632193
26916916
55182166
34830100
40916490
63476120
25868534
30648275
1022323010
37943935
37919140
73569837
63396201
11063010
11057968
63308413
24361851
30298585
42684994
69005980

TIPO DE PROCESO

FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS
FALLOS

FECHA_ENTIDAD

BANCARIA/

7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025
7/04/2025



